


Part Number Part Description Quantity Carton
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Le� Side Panel 1 1/1

Right Side Panel

Top Panel

Front Baseboard

Drawer Front 

Drawer Side

Drawer Back Panel

Drawer Bottom

Back Baseboard

Back Panel

1

1

1

2

4

2

2

1

1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

11 Shelf 1 1/1


























